Issue 4
Finding the right solutions is what we do best
Pneumatics, Hydraulics & Mechanical
Sales Stock Book
ROBERT KENNEDY
Pneumatic
& Hydraulic Sales

Differential) 1" 221G17 221G6106 481865A5 110VAC
4818653D 230VAC
How to order *Coil nut 2995 to be ordered separately
Body + Coil + Coil Nut eg: 221G15 + 481865C2 + 2995
Magnalift DIN Plug DIN Plug w Part No. Voltage
3EV290V10 /LED & 5m 3EV290V20-24L5 24VDC/AC
cable 3EV290V20-110L5 110VAC
3EV290V20-230L5 230VAC
Size
1/8"
1/8"
1/4"

Installation dimensions according to international standards Complies with the ISO
6431, ISO 15552, VDMA 24562 and AFNOR installation dimension standards.
ORDERING GUIDE /  Part No. Structure
032 = 32mm
040 = 40mm
050 = 50mm
063 = 63mm
080 = 80mm
100 = 100mm
125 = 125mm
0100 = 100mm
Custom strokes up
to 2800mm
available
P1F-S ACCESSORIES
Size Clevis Bracket MP2 Clevis Bracket MP4 Clevis Swivel Rod E
32mm P1C-4KMT P1C-4KME P1C-4KRC P1C-4KRS
40mm P1C-4LMT P1C-4LME P1C-4LRC P1C-4LRS
50mm P1C-4MMT P1C-4MME P1C-4MRC P1C-4MRS
63mm P1C-4NMT P1C-4NME P1C-4MRC P1C-4MRS
80mm P1C-4PMT P1C-4PME P1C-4PRC P1C-4PRS
100mm P1C-4QMT P1C-4QME P1C-4PRC P1C-4PRS
125mm P1C-4RMT P1C-4RME P1C-4RRC P1C-4RRS
Bore Stroke
Bore Stroke
P 1 F - S 0 3 2 M S - 0 1 0 0
Parker P1F-S
ISO 15552/VDMA Cylinders
MADE TO ORDER
in our Clonmel workshop
PNEUMATIC CYLINDERS
P1F-S ACCESSORIES contd.
Size Pivot Bracket Foot Bracket MS1 Flange MF1/MF2 Mounting Kit
32mm P1C-4KMD P1C-4KMF P1C-4KMB P1E-6KB0